
Planilha com informações topografica Vale do Sol

I 4

Trecho PV
Distância do 

Trecho

Cota 

Superior

Cota 

Inferior
Profundidade

Profundidade 

entre PVs

1-23 I4-023 12m(250) 569,63 570,69 -1,06 -

1-24 I4-024 37m (300) 569,63 570,61 -0,98 0,08

1-25 I4-025 30m 569,59 570,57 -0,98 0,04

1-26 I4-026 60m 569,57 570,54 -0,97 0,03

1-27 I4-027 42m 569,52 570,47 -0,95 0,07

1-28 I4-028 31m 569,48 570,42 -0,94 0,05

1-29 I4-029 25m 569,46 570,39 -0,93 0,03

1-30 I4-030 60m 569,44 570,36 -0,92 0,03

1-31 I4-031 60m 569,39 572,29 -2,9 -1,93

1-32 I4-032 42m 569,34 570,23 -0,89 2,06

1-33 I4-033 32m 569,3 570,18 -0,88 0,05

1-34 I4-034 20m 569,28 570,14 -0,86 0,02

1-35 I4-035 60m 569,26 570,125 -0,865 0,015

1-36 I4-036 30m 569,21 570,055 -0,845 0,07

1-37 I4-037 59m 569,18 570,025 -0,845 0,03

1-38 I4-038 60m 569,13 569,965 -0,835 0,06

1-39 I4-039 60m 569,08 569,895 -0,815 0,07

1-40 I4-040 60m 569,03 569,825 -0,795 0,07

1-41 I4-041 59m 568,98 569,755 -0,775 0,07

1-42 I4-042 44 (871m) 568,93 569,695 -0,765 0,06

1-57 I5-057 29m(600) 573,472 572,339 1,133 0
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